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Northwest LA Human Services District 
Doug Efferson 

Executive Director 
1310 North Hearne Avenue 

 Shreveport, LA 71107 
318-676-5111 

Douglas.efferson@la.gov 
 

 

Northeast Delta Human 
Services Authority 

Monteic Sizer, Ph.D. 
Executive Director 
2513 Ferrand St. 

Monroe, LA  71201 
318-362-3270 
318-362 3020 

Monteic.sizer@la.gov 
 

Office of Behavioral Health –  

Local Governing Entities (LGEs) 

4/27/10 

Imperial Calcasieu Human Service Authority 
Tanya McGee 

Executive Director 
One Lakeshore Drive, Suite 2000 

Lake Charles, LA  70629 
337-475-3100 

Tanya.mcgee@imcalhsa.org 
 

 

Acadiana Area Human Services District  
Brad Farmer 

Executive Director  
302 Dulles Drive, Suite 1 

Lafayette, LA  70506 
337-262-4190 

Brad.farmer@la.gov 
 

Metropolitan Human Services District 
Rochelle Head-Dunham, M.D. 

Executive Director 
3100 General de Gaulle Drive 

New Orleans, LA 70114 
504-568-3130 

Rochelle.Dunham@MHSDLA.org 
 

 

Jefferson Parish Human Services Authority 
Dr. Rosanna DiChiro Derbes 

Executive Director 
3616 South I-10 Service Rd West, Suite 200 

Metairie, LA  70001 
504-838-5215 

rdichiro@jphsa.org 
 

Florida Parishes Human Services Authority 
Richard Kramer 

Executive Director 
835 Pride Drive, Suite B 

Hammond, LA 70401  
(985) 543-4333 

richard.kramer@fphsa.org  
 
 

 

Capital Area Human Services District 
Dr. Janzlean Laughinghouse 

Executive Director 
7389 Florida Blvd., Suite 100A 

Baton Rouge, LA  70806 
225-922-2700 

Janzlean.laughinghouse@la.gov 

Central LA Human Services District 
Rebecca I. Craig  

Executive Director 
5411 Coliseum Blvd 

Alexandria, LA  71303 
318-487-5191 

Rebecca.Craig@la.gov 

NLHSD 

NDHSA 

CLHSD 

ImCal AAHSD 

SCLHSA 

South Central LA Human Services Authority 
Lisa Schilling 

Executive Director 
158 Regal Row 

Houma, LA 70360 
985-858-2931 

Lisa.schilling@la.gov 
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